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INDIAN RIVER STATE COLLEGE 

Medical Laboratory Technology 
PROGRAM EXPENSES 

The following is a list of approximate costs and is subject to change. In addition to these 
costs, the candidate should allow for room, board, transportation, and personal living 
expenses. Note that non-Florida resident tuition is a higher rate per credit hour, which will 
increase total fees accordingly. 

Complio Package 
Health Science Selective Admission Fee 
CPR (Course, book and mask) 
 Annual Physical Exam 
Immunizations 
Health Insurance 
Tuition Florida Resident Rate 
Trainee license fee 
Books (Approximate cost) 
Uniforms 
Graduation 
Certification/Licensure Exam fees 

$158.00 
$30.00 

(Cost varies)  
(Cost varies) 
(Cost varies) 
(Cost varies) 

$7,892.00 
$45.00 

$1,775.00 
$150.00 

$65.00 

  $560.00 

NOTE: Students need to arrange travel and other commitments to arrive at class or 
clinical assignments on time. Students should be prepared to travel to any of the assigned 
clinical education sites. 


