

Medical Laboratory Technology

PROGRAM EXPENSES

The following is a list of approximate costs and is subject to change. In addition to these costs, the candidate should allow for room, board, transportation, and personal living expenses. Note that non-Florida resident tuition is a higher rate per credit hour, which will increase total fees accordingly.

Complio Package	\$158.00
Health Science Selective Admission Fee	\$30.00
CPR (Course, book and mask)	(Cost varies)
Annual Physical Exam	(Cost varies)
Immunizations	(Cost varies)
Health Insurance	(Cost varies)
Tuition Florida Resident Rate	\$7,892.00
Trainee license fee	\$45.00
Books (Approximate cost)	\$1,775.00
Uniforms	\$150.00
Graduation	\$65.00
Certification/Licensure Exam fees	
	\$560.00

NOTE: Students need to arrange travel and other commitments to arrive at class or clinical assignments on time. Students should be prepared to travel to any of the assigned clinical education sites.